Country

Finland

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Company nhame

Nordkalk Oy Ab

Bjorka Mineral AB

Nordkalk AB

Kalkproduktion AB

Nordkalk AS

VAT No/E-invoicing
address

FI17962775

SE556039283801

SE556073405401

SE556295328001

EE100615230

Peppol ID

0216:003717962775

0007:5560392838

0007:5560734054

0007:5562953280

0191:10656606

Operator ID:

003723609900

BAWCFI22

BAWCFI22

BAWCFI22

BAWCFI22

Questions related to supplier invoices (DO
NOT SEND INVOICES TO THESE E-MAILS):

accounts.payable.nkoyab@nordkalk.com

accounts.payable.bmab@nordkalk.com

accounts.payable.nkab@nordkalk.com

accounts.payable.kpab@nordkalk.com

accounts.payable.nkas@nordkalk.com



